
2023.3.27

Courses (Code)   Instructors (Affiliation) Date Period   Classroom

Topical Seminar I Makoto Fujiwara May 8 (Mon) 5 (seminar)

「What's the matter with antimatter?」 (TRIUMF) May 9 (Tue) 1

(24P019) May 10 (Wed) 3

May 11 (Thu) 1

May 12 (Fri) 1

May 15 (Mon) 1,3

May 16 (Tue) 1

Current Topics II Professor Juszynska-Galazka Ewa April 19 (Wed) 1,2,4,5

 「Physical Chemistry of Soft Matters」 April 20 (Thu) 3,4

(24S015) April 27 (Thu) 3,4

Current Topics III Watson Loh July 20 (Thu) 1,2,4,5

「Thermodynamics of Solutions」 July 21 (Fri) 3,4,5*        *16:50~17:35

(24S016)

Current Topics XI OLAF KARTHAUS May 8 (Mon) 9:00~12:00

(Chitose Institute of Science and Technology) May 15 (Mon) To be announced on May 8

(24S065)

Current Topics XVI KINOSHITA Michiyo December 20 (Wed) 2,3

「Behavioral Neuroscience」 December 21 (Thu) 2,3,4

(24S070) December 22 (Fri) 2,3,4

ONLINE
「A Personal Case Study of a Shift in Polymer Research:
From Molecular Assemblies to Environmental Problem
Solutions」

(The Graduate University for Advanced Studies,
SOKENDAI) ONLINE

D401(Osaka-University Research Center for Thermal and
Entropic Science)

D401(Osaka-University Research Center for Thermal and
Entropic Science)

Intensive Course Schedule for Spring and Summer terms
 in International Physics Course (IPC) and Special Integrated Science Course (SISC)

at the Graduate School of Science at Osaka University

D401


